Ausfuhrungsdatei Aktienriickkauf Hochtief

ISIN DE0O006070006

11/11/2021

Datum / Zeit (UST)

Gesamt

2021-11-11T08:02:35.914439Z
2021-11-11T08:02:35.924727Z
2021-11-11T08:10:49.897681Z
2021-11-11T08:16:59.8085997
2021-11-11T08:16:59.818152Z
2021-11-11T08:16:59.8259937
2021-11-11T08:33:05.185877Z
2021-11-11T08:36:33.019337Z
2021-11-11T08:41:24.213580Z
2021-11-11T08:53:24.1411127
2021-11-11T09:14:35.587600Z
2021-11-11T09:37:26.397330Z
2021-11-11T09:48:40.972593Z
2021-11-11T10:05:12.792133Z
2021-11-11T10:05:12.800963Z
2021-11-11T10:26:27.565361Z
2021-11-11T10:26:27.577544Z
2021-11-11T10:41:42.373072Z
2021-11-11T10:41:42.381953Z
2021-11-11T11:00:52.788062Z
2021-11-11T11:19:48.579689Z
2021-11-11T11:34:14.071370Z
2021-11-11T12:05:21.574804Z
2021-11-11T12:05:21.584077Z
2021-11-11T12:38:54.929320Z
2021-11-11T12:38:54.9409427
2021-11-11T13:06:15.4942227
2021-11-11T13:32:55.5045497
2021-11-11T13:47:52.146624Z

2021-11-11T14:00:48.948386Z

Anzahl
zurickgekaufter
Aktien

3.000

63
10
101
30

59
77
70
83
113
91
100
74
91
48
17
51
40
53
75
74
93
28
69
38
85
97
78
71
67

Kaufpreis

72,4348

71,3800
71,3800
72,4200
72,7600
72,7600
72,7600
73,0600
72,9800
73,0600
73,0600
72,9000
73,1800
73,3600
73,5600
73,5600
73,4200
73,4200
73,1200
73,1200
72,8800
72,7600
72,8600
72,7000
72,7000
72,2400
72,2400
72,2600
72,1200
72,2400

72,0200

Wéahrung

EUR

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Handelsplatz

XETR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR






